
 

 

 

2023-24 IBCA COACHES’ POLL PARTICIPANTS 

 

 

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR—MARTY JOHNSON (coachjibca@gmail.com) 

COACHES’ POLL COORDINATOR—DAVID WOOD (wlcoachwood@yahoo.com)  

 

 

Coach    School   Email Address    Sectionals 

 

Mike Hackett  Munster  mdhackett@munster.us   1-4 

Ryan Osborn  Carmel  rosborn@ccs.k12.in.us   5-8 

Chris Hawkins Crispus Attucks hawkinsc@myips.org   9-12 

Nathan Fleenor Evansville Harrison  Nathan.fleenor@evsck12.com  13-16 

Chris Benedict Whitko  chris.benedict@whitko.org           District 1 at large 

Tom Wells  Michigan City twells@mcas.k12.in.us   District 1 at large 

Aaron Wolfe  Northwood  awolfe@wanee.org    17-20 

Matt Kostoff  Ft. Wayne Dwenger mkostoff@bishopdwenger.com                   21-24 

Bobby Allen  Guerin Catholic ballen@guerincatholic.org   25-28 

Gene Miiller  Washington  gmiiller@wcs.k12.in.us   29-32 

Kent Chezem  North Judson  kchezem@njsp.k12.in.us   33-36 

Matt Luce  Wapahani  mluce@libertyperry.org   37-40 

Mark James  Triton Central Mjames4468@gmail.com   41-44 

Daniel Cox  New Castle  dcox@ncweb.me    District 2 at large 

Tyler Scherer  McCutcheon  Tascherer@tsc.k12.in.us   District 2 at large 

Travis Wrightsman Switzerland County tmwrightsman@switzsc.org   45-48 

Kevin Krieger Morgan Twp.  kevin.krieger@eastporter.k12.in.us 49-52 

Cory Dunn  Rossville  cdunn@rcsd.k12.in.us   53-56 

Remus Woods Indy Lutheran Remus.woods@outlook.com  57-60 

Josh Thompson Barr-Reeve  jthompson@barr.k12.in.us   61-64 

JR Holmes  Bloomington South jholmes@mccsc.edu    District 3 at large  

Fonso White  Floyd Central  fwhite@nafcs.org    District 3 at large 
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